Module
WISE-4220 Industrial Wi-Fi 2.4G Wireless
I/O
Introduction
The WISE-4220 series is an Ethernet-based wireless IoT device, integrated with IoT data
acquisition, processing, and publishing functions. As well as various I/O and sensor
types, the WISE-4220 series provides data pre-scaling, data logic, and data logger
functions. These data can be accessed via mobile devices and be published to the cloud

Baud Rate (bps) 1200, 2400, 4800, 9600, 19200, 38400, 57600, 115200
• Protocol Modbus/RTU (Total 32 address by max. 8 instructions)
Ordering Information
Wi-Fi 2.4G Wireless I/O Module
• WISE-4220-A Wi-Fi 2.4G Wireless I/O Module
• WISE-4220-S231-A Wi-Fi 2.4G Wireless Module with Temperature and Humidity Sensor
WISE-S200 I/O Module
• WISE-S214-A 4AI/4DI
WISE-S250-A 6DI, 2DO & 1RS-485
WISE-S251-A 6DI & 1RS-485
Accessories
• PWR-242-AE DIN Rail Power Supply (2.1A Output Current)
• PWR-243-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (3A Output Current)
• PWR-244-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (4.2A Output Current)
WISE-S214 (4AI/4DI)
Analog Input
• Channels 4
• Resolution 16bits Bipolar; 15bits Unipolar
• Sampling Rate 10Hz (Total) with50/60Hz Rejection
• Accuracy ±0.1% for Voltage Input; ±0.2% for Current Input
Input Range 0~150mV, 0~500mV, 0~1V, 0~5V, 0~10V, ±150mV, ±500mV, ±1V,
±5V, ±10V, 0~20mA, ±20mA, 4-20mA
• Input Impedance >1M (Voltage)
240  (External resistor for current)
• Support Data Scaling and Averaging
Digital Input
• Channels 4 (Dry Contact)
• Supports 200Hz Counter Input (32-bit + 1-bit overflow)
• Supports keep/discard counter value on power-off
• Support inverted digital input status
WISE-S250 (6DI, 2DO& 1RS-485)
Digital Input
• Channels 6 (Dry Contact)
• Supports 3kHz Frequency Input
Digital Output (Sink Type)